PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF ANY

ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE AWARE OF

BREAKFAST

Served until 11:30

The Well Breakfast
2 bacon, 2 sausage,
egg, tomato, beans,
buttered toast
Vegan sausages
available

Toast

2 slices of buttered
white, granary or GF
bread

Toasted Teacake
A lightly spiced fruity
teacake with butter

Beans on Toast
Buttered white, granary
or GF bread

Eggs on Toast

Buttered white, granary
or GF bread with a
salad garnish

Hot Baps

Buttered white,
wholemeal, granary or
GF roll, served with a
salad garnish

Vegan sausages
Available

Buttered
With jam, marmite,
or marmalade

Buttered
Add Jam

2 Eggs Fried
3 Eggs Scrambled

Egg

Bacon

Sausage

Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Sausage & Bacon

9.00

2.00
2.40

2.30
2.70

3.20

4.20
5.30

3.80
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
7.00

LUNCH

Served from 11.30 - 14:00

Hot Baps

Buttered white,
wholemeal, granary or
GF roll, served with a
salad garnish

Vegan sausages
available

Quiche of the day —
Please see the specials
board for today’s
flavours

Jacket Potato
Buttered and served
with a medium salad
garnish

Chips

Egg & Chips
2 eggs

Ham, Egg & Chips
1 ham, 2 eggs

Sausage, Egg & Chips
2 pork or vegan
sausages, 1 egg

Sausage, Beans &
Chips 2 pork or vegan
sausages

Loaded Chips
A regular 60z portion
of chips

Egg

Bacon

Sausage

Egg & Bacon

Egg & Sausage
Sausage & Bacon

With Large Salad
or Chips & Garnish

Just butter

Baked Beans
Cheese

Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayo
Coronation Chicken
Bean Chilli & Cheese

Regular (60z)
Large (120z2)

Melted Cheese
Bean Chilli & Cheese

3.80
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
7.00

7.20

3.00
3.70
5.00
5.95
5.95
7.20
7.20

2.00
3.60

4.20

6.60

5.75

4.95

3.20
6.50

LUNCH (cont.)

Served from 11.30 — 14:00

Sandwiches
Buttered white,
granary or GF bread,
served with a salad
garnish and crisps

Loaded Toasties
Buttered white,
granary or GF bread,
served with a salad
garnish

Toast

2 slices of buttered
white, granary or GF
bread

Beans on Toast
Buttered white,
granary or GF bread

Egg on Toast
Buttered white,
granary or GF bread
with a salad garnish

Egg Mayo

Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Ham

Coronation Chicken

Add onion, tomato or
sweet pickle
Add cheese or ham

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayo

Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Ham
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Tomato

Tuna Mayo & Cheese

Add a 3rd filling

Buttered
With jam, marmite or
marmalade

2 Eggs Fried
3 Eggs Scrambled

5.20
5.95
5.95
5.95
6.95

0.80

1.20

7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

1.00

2.00
2.40

3.20

4.20
5.30

Why not check out our specials” board too!



CAKES & BAKES

Served all day, see trolley for selection
Please check for allergens
Sponge Cakes

Loaf Cakes

Tray Bakes

Fruit Scone Butter
GF or Vegan available Butter & Jam
Jam & Cream

Cheese Scone Butter
or Sweet Pickle

Buttered
Add Jam

Toasted Teacake

We Love Cakes GF Tarts

Hot and Cold Drinks are on the next page..

3.65

2.95

2.30

2.30
2.70
3.50

2.30

2.30
2.70

3.50

Did you know?

Our delicious sponges, loaf cakes and
traybakes, plus the regular fruit scones, are

all

made by our cooks here at The Well - as are our

quiches, chillis, and also our winter soups.

Our tea is either fairtrade or part of the ethical

tea partnership, and our coffee comes from

Kingdom Coffee — “coffee with a conscience”

One more thing: we have a shared table

']

tradition for those who like to meet others. If
this is you, either let the Front of House know,
or stand the ‘Happy to share’ sign up on your

table.

We hope you enjoy your visit.

HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee Cup
Mug

Columbian Cafetiere - Decaf

available

Americano - Decaf available

Flat White - Decaf available
Café Latte - Decaf available
Cappuccino - Decaf available
Café Mocha - Decaf available
Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea - Decaf available

Pot of Earl Grey Tea - Decaf
available

Pot of Speciality Tea
English Breakfast

Green Tea

Peppermint

Red Berry

Lemongrass & Ginger
Camomile

COLD DRINKS

Coca-Cola regular or diet
Fentimans Traditional Lemonade

Bottle Green Sparkling Elderflower
Squash apple & blackcurrant or orange
Fruit Juice apple or orange

Milk

Milkshake Dairy or oat milk with chocolate,
banana or strawberry flavouring

2.00
2.20
2.75

3.10
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.30
2.40
2.60

2.60

2.20

2.95

2.95
0.80
1.50
1.00
2.50

Welcome to The
Lyttelton Well

MENU

Cafe & Bookshop
Tuesday — Saturday
10.00am - 3.30pm

01684 573702
admin@lIlytteltonwell.co.uk

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk

Registered Charity No. 100113



