PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE AWARE OF

BREAKFAST

Served until 11:30

The Well Breakfast 2 bacon, 2 sausage, egg, tomato, beans, buttered toast Vegan sausages available		9.00
Toast 2 slices of buttered white, granary or GF bread	Buttered With jam, marmite, or marmalade	
Toasted Teacake A lightly spiced fruity teacake with butter	Buttered Add Jam	2.30 2.70
Beans on Toast <i>Buttered white, granary or GF bread</i>		3.20
Eggs on Toast Buttered white, granary or GF bread with a salad garnish	2 Eggs Fried 3 Eggs Scrambled	4.20 5.30
Hot Baps Buttered white, wholemeal, granary or GF roll, served with a salad garnish Vegan sausages Available	Egg Bacon Sausage Bacon & Egg Sausage & Egg Sausage & Bacon	3.80 4.95 4.95 5.95 5.95 7.00

LUNCH

Served from 11.30 - 14:00

Hot Baps Buttered white, wholemeal, granary or GF roll, served with a salad garnish Vegan sausages available	Egg Bacon Sausage Egg & Bacon Egg & Sausage Sausage & Bacon	3.80 4.95 4.95 5.95 5.95 7.00
Quiche of the day – Please see the specials board for today's flavours	With Large Salad or Chips & Garnish	7.20
Jacket Potato Buttered and served with a medium salad garnish	Just butter Baked Beans Cheese Cheese & Beans Tuna Mayo Coronation Chicken Bean Chilli & Cheese	3.00 3.70 5.00 5.95 5.95 7.20 7.20
Chips	Regular (6oz)	2.00
Egg & Chips 2 eggs	Large (12oz)	3.604.20
Ham, Egg & Chips 1 ham, 2 eggs		6.60
Sausage, Egg & Chips 2 pork or vegan sausages, 1 egg		5.75
Sausage, Beans & Chips 2 pork or vegan sausages		4.95
Loaded Chips A regular 6oz portion of chips	Melted Cheese Bean Chilli & Cheese	3.20 6.50

LUNCH (cont.)

Served from 11.30 – 14:00

3377337113		
Sandwiches Buttered white, granary or GF bread, served with a salad garnish and crisps	Egg Mayo Cheese Tuna Mayo Ham Coronation Chicken	5.20 5.95 5.95 5.95 6.95
	Add onion, tomato or sweet pickle	0.80
	Add cheese or ham	1.20
Loaded Toasties Buttered white, granary or GF bread, served with a salad garnish	Cheese Ham Tuna Mayo Cheese & Onion Cheese & Ham Cheese & Tomato Ham & Tomato Tuna Mayo & Cheese	7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
	Add a 3rd filling	1.00
Toast 2 slices of buttered white, granary or GF bread	Buttered With jam, marmite or marmalade	2.00 2.40
Beans on Toast Buttered white, granary or GF bread		3.20
Egg on Toast Buttered white, granary or GF bread with a salad garnish	2 Eggs Fried 3 Eggs Scrambled	4.20 5.30

Why not check out our specials' board too!

CAKES & BAKES

Served all day, see trolley for selection

Please check for allergens

r rease cricer je	n uncrycus	
Sponge Cakes		3.65
Loaf Cakes		2.95
Tray Bakes		2.30
Fruit Scone GF or Vegan available	Butter Butter & Jam Jam & Cream	2.30 2.70 3.50
Cheese Scone	Butter or Sweet Pickle	2.30
Toasted Teacake	Buttered Add Jam	2.30 2.70
We Love Cakes GF Tarts		3.50

Hot and Cold Drinks are on the next page...

Did you know?

Our delicious sponges, loaf cakes and traybakes, plus the regular fruit scones, are all made by our cooks here at The Well - as are our quiches, chillis, and also our winter soups.

Our tea is either fairtrade or part of the ethical tea partnership, and our coffee comes from Kingdom Coffee – "coffee with a conscience".

One more thing: we have a shared table tradition for those who like to meet others. If this is you, either let the Front of House know, or stand the 'Happy to share' sign up on your table.

We hope you enjoy your visit.

HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee	Cup Mug	2.00 2.20
Columbian Cafetiere - <i>Decaf</i> available	iviug	2.75
Americano - Decaf available		3.10
Flat White - Decaf available		3.30
Café Latte - Decaf available		3.30
Cappuccino - Decaf available		3.30
Café Mocha - Decaf available		3.50
Hot Chocolate		3.30
Pot of Tea - Decaf available		2.40
Pot of Earl Grey Tea - Decaf available		2.60
Pot of Speciality Tea English Breakfast Green Tea Peppermint Red Berry Lemongrass & Ginger Camomile		2.60

COLD DRINKS

Coca-Cola regular or diet	2.20
Fentimans Traditional Lemonade	2.95
Bottle Green Sparkling Elderflower	2.95
Squash apple & blackcurrant or orange	0.80
Fruit Juice apple or orange	1.50
Milk	1.00
Milkshake Dairy or oat milk with chocolate, banana or strawberry flavouring	2.50



Welcome to The Lyttelton Well

MENU

Cafe & Bookshop

Tuesday – Saturday

10.00am - 3.30pm

01684 573702

admin@lytteltonwell.co.uk

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk

Registered Charity No. 100113